	090 04 156 <u>13</u> 19 <u>4</u> 764333228 57 54517	LINE & STATE OF LITTLE CARAGE STATE	TITLE COMPANY Volm94 Page 2073 PRANTY DEED Vol <u>m94</u> Page 22169
All in the second	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS, That	
adamine and a second at	hereinafter called the grantor, for	the consideration	ereinafter stated, to grantor paid by <u>JOHN W. APPOLONIO</u> , POLONIO with rights of survivorshiphereinafter called
	the grantee, does hereby grant, bare	ain, sell and conve	unto the said grantce and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
	the certain real property, with the situated in the County of <u>Klam</u>	tenements, heredil	aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	The NiNiNE of	ection 36, To	vnshipp34 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette
	Meridian, Kiama	h Country, Or	egon, lying Westerly of the Sprague River.
	CHIG INSTRUMENT	S THUR BE-BE	CORDED TO CORRECT LEGAL DESCRIPTION.
and a line	"This instrument will not allow	UNIAIN	TITLE COMPANY ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
	laws and regulations. Before signif.	g or accepting this	s instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
	To Have and to Hold the same	e unto the said gr	cntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
	is lawfully seized in fee simple and of record and apparent to	the above grants	I premises, free from all encumbrances except those
			and that nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
	and demands of all persons whom.	soever, except the	se claiming under the above described encumbrances.
	However, Alig Actual consideration;	compists of or inclusion	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ to change vesting. 4 les phyer proparty or value sign on promised which is the whole/
	part of the consideration (indicate) See (ORS 193:030.)	which) / / he per	\$
	In construing this deed and will changes shall be implied to make	the provisions her	o requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical eof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
	In Witness Whereof, the grant	or has executed the	is instrument this 2° day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>94</u> ; signed and seal affixed by its afficers, duly authorized thereto by
	order of its board of directors.		Solull anolaw
and the second	STATE OF OREGON,		John W. Appolonio
	County of Klamath June 28 19) ss. 	
	Personally appeared the above	nari al	
	John W. Appolonio		
	and acknowledged the foreging to be his voluntary		
Caperine in	Before me: B.		STATE OF OREGON. County of) ss.
a substant	Notary Public for Oregol	<u>7</u>	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
	My commission expires:	P. jc/246	president, and by,
	CALE RAM	Y I	secretary of
	NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION (* ABES S		a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	MELLINATIONAL AND		Notary Public for Oregon
	John W. Appolonio		STATE OF OREGON,
			County of <u>Klamath</u>
	GRANTORS NAME AND ADD		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>5th</u>
	Irmgard C. Appolonio	- 승규 같은 것 같은 것 같이	day of, 19 94,
	39951 Dusty Ln, Chiloquin. GRANTEES NAME AND ADD	UN 9/024 ESS	at <u>9:48</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and recorded
	ther myseling return at Klamath First Federal		3 And Second of Deeds of suid county.
	P. O. Box 5270		Witness my hand and seal of County
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZH		
	and a change is requested all tax statements that be sent to the following 39951 Dusty Ln, Chiloquin,	or 97624	FOF OKIGO
			By Qauline Millen olor Deputy
5	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		fee \$30.00

07-05-94409:48 RCVD

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

and the state of t

and in page

	rued	IOF RECORD	at request of		<u>19 _94</u> at3:0		10	P M and duly re	_ the <u>19th</u> day	
	ct	July		A.D.,	19 <u>- 94</u>	at; Deeds	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	$K _ \underline{r}_{M}$, and duly R	colucu m vol.	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
				01		Deeds	<u>.</u>	on Page 22169 Evelyn Biehn Co By <i>Annette</i>	unty Clerk	
	FEE	\$10.00						By Annette	Mueller	J
		Ψ10.00					for a start of the			
			1 		e și și construir con		1			
					1999 1999 - 1999					
									· · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second second
	-									
	, ·									
			1. 1. 1. 1.							
					R.C.					
								12 <u>북한 김</u> 지 (11)		
		•								
1										
•						물수 지수가?				
	1.1.1									
					가지. 제 같 ~ .					
	1.00								i e de la composición	
				n de la serie d Serie de la serie						
				$\{ x_i \} \in \{ i,j \} \in \mathbb{N}$						
								法法律利用证		
			e a galerie							
	÷.								a da ser a ser	
		· · ·								
	· · ·				신지					
										a di santa si sa
			a pha a							
									ي هري الدينية ما ال د	
		49 C								
		1 - C		a da ang						
	- 14						동안 같다. 동안 :			
	i.									
		-								
			ан. 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 -		김 같은 것					
				6 - 1 - 2 - 2						
	1									
						e teorete de la 1919. Nacionalista				
	1				11.1		 All States 	and the second second second		

70

-

14

\$_38?